
XLIX INTERAFA 2022 - PERCURSO LONGO
ITIRAPINA - SP 26.4.2022

Comissão de Desportos da Aeronáutica

Cad Lima
2º ESQ
Course : 02
Distance : 6700m (Climbing 100m)

--/18 over time

Full result on Webres
1. Cad Laniz 1:37:02
2. Cad Lopo 1:53:22
3. Cad Maciel 1:53:58

1. 148 04:08:08 335m 740'42"/km
2. 120 00:03:51 04:11:59
3. 121 00:02:35 04:14:34 186m 13'53"/km
4. 129 00:15:18 04:29:52 868m 17'38"/km
5. 145 00:24:56 04:54:48 369m 67'34"/km
6. 122 00:03:18 04:58:06 232m 14'13"/km
7. 146 00:05:27 05:03:33 364m 14'58"/km
8. 134 00:07:28 05:11:01 322m 23'11"/km
9. 131 00:09:10 05:20:11 656m 13'58"/km

10. 138 00:50:06 06:10:17 469m 106'49"/km
11. 124 00:33:18 06:43:35 452m 73'40"/km
12. 129 00:03:44 06:47:19 275m 13'35"/km
13. 134 00:05:12 06:52:31 276m 18'50"/km
14. 132 00:06:06 06:58:37 408m 14'57"/km
15. 136 00:11:37 07:10:14 925m 12'34"/km
16. 148 00:02:32 07:12:46 299m 8'28"/km
17. 137 00:02:35 07:15:21 300m 8'37"/km
18. 999 00:00:35 07:15:56 88m 6'38"/km
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